You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
CTX20-2P-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CTX20-2P-R Details PDF
CTX20-2P-R
Manufacturer Part Number: CTX20-2P-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 19.58UH SMD
Datasheets: CTX20-2P-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5600 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CTX20-2P-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL 19.58UH SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Arrays, Signal Transformers
Part Status 5600 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 13 Weeks
Detailed Description
Unshielded 2 Coil Inductor Array 78.34µH Inductance -
Connected in Series 19.58µH Inductance - Connected
in Parallel 97 mOhm Max DC Resistance (DCR) -
Parallel 1.5A Nonstandard
Series Econo-Pac™
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.450" L x 0.450" W (11.43mm x 11.43mm)
Height 0.235" (5.97mm)
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard
Number of Coils 2
Inductance - Connected In Parallel 19.58µH
Current Rating - Parallel 1.5A
Current Rating - Series 750mA
DC Resistance (DCR) - Parallel 97 mOhm Max
DC Resistance (DCR) - Series 387 mOhm Max
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Inductance - Connected In Series 78.34µH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Other Names
513-1029-2
CTX20-2P
CTX20-3P-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
20.15UH SMD
CTX20-2A-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
20.22UH SMD
CTX20-2-52-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 20UH 3.2A 39.2
MOHM TH
CTX20-4
COOPER
COOPER SMD
CTX20-3-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
20.18UH SMD
CTX20-2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
20.73UH SMD
CTX20-2-52M-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FIXED IND 20UH 3.2A 39.2
MOHM TH
CTX20-3A-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
INDUCT ARRAY 2 COIL
20.81UH SMD
CTX01-19089-R CTX01-19089-R CTX01-19330-R CTX01-19330-R CTX1-4P-R
CTX10-4P CTX10-4P-R CTX100-1-52LP CTX100-1-52M CTX100-1P
CTX100-2 CTX100-2-52LP CTX100-2P-R CTX100-4 CTX100-4-R
CTX100-7-52LP CTX100152 CTX1062-A-TFB CTX1073-A-TRB CTX17-18765-F
CTX2-4P-R CTX20-1-52M-R CTX20-1-R CTX20-1-R CTX20-1SMT/R
CTX20-4-R CTX20-4P-R CTX200-2-R CTX200-4-R CTX200-4P-R
CTX25-4-R CTX25-4A-R CTX25-4P-R CTX300-3P CTX32CT-221
CTX32CT-221-R CTX32T-1R8-R CTX5-4A-R CTX50-1-52M CTX50-3-R
CTX50-4-R CTX500-2-52LP-R CTX66-19270-R CTX66-19270-R CTX8-3A-R
CTX8-4P-R CTX82-1-R CTX99-17591-R CTX99-17978-R CTX99-17979-R